
CONSIGNEE ADDRESS REGISTRATION DATE
DATE OF LAST 

DISCHARGE
REGISTRY NUMBER BILL OF LADING DESCRIPTION

1 AUTOEXTREME PERFORMANCE INC.
200E.DELOS SANTOS AVENUE MANDALUYONG CITY PHILIPPINES 

1554 TIN 008-954-622-000
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUHAM145980 6 PORSCHE VEHICULES  AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT  SHIPPED ON BOARD

2 AUSTRALIAN EMBASSY MANILA
LEVEL 23 TOWER RCBC PLAZA TOWER 2 6819 AYALA 

AVE,MAKATI CITY 1200 METRO MANILA,PHILIPPINES
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 NYKS500031320

UNPACKED NEW BMW AUTOMOBILE S AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT H S  

CODE  8703 24 FREIGHT PREPAID PKG LABEL UNPACKED

3 PGA  CARS INC.
201 EDSA MANDALUYONG CITY PHILIPPINES 1554 TIN 004-868-

640-000
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUHAM146060 10 UNITS AUDI VEHICLES  CHASSIS-NO: AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT

4 ISUZU PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
114 TECHNOLOGY AVE, PHASE II LAGUNA TECHNOPARK, BINAN 

LAGUNA 4024 PHILIPPINES MS. NERI JASMILONA
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUJKT445850 ISUZU DIESEL LIGHT WEIGHT TRUCK (TRAVIZ) PICK UP HS CODE : 8704.21.29

5 HONDA CARS PHILIPPINESINC
105 SOUTH MAIN AVENUE, LAGUNA TECHNOPARK,STA. ROSA, 

LAGUNA 4026,PHILIPPINES TAX ID 000-124-374-000
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUJKT445940

HONDA BRIO V - BRAND NEW MODEL CODE : DD186RL TOTAL : 60 HS CODE : 

8703.22 HONDA BRIO RS OP1 - BRAND NEW

6 PGA CARS INC.
201 EDSA MANDALUYONG CITY PHILIPPINES 1554 TIN 004-868-

640-000
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUHAM146061 14 UNITS AUDI VEHICLES  CHASSIS-NO: AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT

7 ISUZU PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
114 TECHNOLOGY AVENUE,PHASE II LAGUNA 

TECHNOPARK,BINAN,LAGUNA 4024 PHILIPPINES 
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUTH0926844

INV. NO.: IMI24AB271-3 ISUZU PICK-UP(2024 D-MAX)/4X2; MT DIESEL H.S 

CODE: 8704.21 ISUZU PICK-UP(2024 D-MAX)/4X2; AT DIESEL H.S CODE: 

8704.21

8 ISUZU PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
114 TECHNOLOGY AVENUE,PHASE II LAGUNA 

TECHNOPARK,BINAN,LAGUNA 4024 PHILIPPINES 
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUTH0926845

INV. NO.: IMI24AB320-2 ISUZU PICK-UP(2024 D-MAX)/4X2; MT DIESEL H.S 

CODE: 8704.21 ISUZU PICK-UP(2024 D-MAX)/4X2; AT DIESEL H.S CODE: 

8704.21

9 BRITISH UNITED AUTOMOBILES INC.
15 FORD GLOBAL CITY BLDG, RIZAL DR. CRESCENT PARK WEST 

1634 TAGUIG,BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 NYKS500031318

UNPACKED NEW MINI AUTOMOBILE S AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT H S  

CODE  8703 23 FREIGHT PREPAID

10 HONDA CARS PHILIPPINES INC.
105 SOUTH MAIN AVENUE, LAGUNA TECHNO-PARK,SANTA 

ROSA, LAGUNA 4026,PHILIPPINES 
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUETH002009

HONDA CITY BRAND NEW (AS PER PURCHASECONTRACT NO. 37A-356-2095-

00) INVOICE NO. 37A-356-2095-05 HSCODE: 8703.22.47

11 SMC ASIA CAR DISTRIBUTORS CORP.
403 COLUMBIA ST CONNECTICUT EAST GREENHILLS 

MANDALUYONG CITY 1554 METRO MANILA,PHILIPPINES
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 NYKS500031319

045 UNPACKED NEW BMW AUTOMOBILES AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT H 

SCODE  8703 80 023 UNPACKED NEW BMW AUTOMOBILES AS PER ATTACHED 

STATEMENT H.S. CODE: 8703 23

12 SMC ASIA CAR DISTRIBUTORS CORP.
403 COLUMBIA ST CONNECTICUT EAST GREENHILLS 

MANDALUYONG CITY 1554 METRO MANILA
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 NYKS700010434

7 UNPACKED NEW BMW AUTOMOBILES AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT H S 

CODE 8703 23 FREIGHT PREPAID

13 ISUZU PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
114 TECHNOLOGY AVE, PHASE II LAGUNA TECHNOPARK, BINAN 

LAGUNA 4024 PHILIPPINES MS. NERI JASMILONA
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUJKT445851 ISUZU DIESEL LIGHT WEIGHT TRUCK (TRAVIZ) PICK UP HS CODE : 8704.21.29

14 BRITISH UNITED AUTOMOBILES INC.
15 FORD GLOBAL CITY BLDG,RIZAL DR. CRESCENT PARK WEST 

1634 TAGUIG,BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY PHILIPPINES
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 NYKS550016296 NEW MINI AUTOMOBILES HS CODE 87032319

15 ISUZU PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
114 TECHNOLOGY AVE,PHASE II LAGUNA TECHNOPARK BINAN 

LAGUNA 4024 PHILIPPINES
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUTH0926846

ISUZU DIESEL HEAVY DUTY TRUCK(S&E) HS CODE : 8704.23.69,8701.21.90 INV 

NO. S-IPC002 FREIGHT PREPAID SHIPPED ON BORD: 30 JULY 2024

16 ISUZU PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
114 TECHNOLOGY AVE, PHASE II LAGUNA TECHNOPARK, BINAN 

LAGUNA 4024 PHILIPPINES MS. NERI JASMILONA
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUJKT445951 ISUZU DIESEL LIGHT WEIGHT TRUCK (TRAVIZ) PICK UP HS CODE : 8704.21.29

17 HONDA CARS PHILIPPINES INC.
105 SOUTH MAIN AVENUE, LAGUNA TECHNO-PARK,SANTA 

ROSA, LAGUNA 4026,PHILIPPINES 
8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUETH002008

HONDA CR-V FHEV BRAND NEW (AS PER PURCHASECONTRACT NO. 37A-356-

2095-00) INVOICE NO. 37A-356-2095-04 HSCODE: 8703.40.84

18 TOYOTSU COLUMBIAN EQUIPMENT AND SOL

UTIONS,INC. KM. 19 WEST SERVICE ROAD,SOUTH 

SUPERHIGHWAY,BRGY. MARCELO GREEN, PARANAQUE 

CITY,PHILIPPINES 1700

8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUTH0926806
BRAND NEW KOBELCO HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR MODEL SK200-10 HS CODE : 

8429.52.0000 MACHINE NO. YN15434892 J05E TG57324,

19 SMC ASIA CAR DISTRIBUTORS CORP.

403 COLUMBIA ST.,CONNECTICUT EAST 

GREENHILLS,MANDALUYONG CITY 1554 PHILIPPINES 

RBALAJADIA BMW.SANMIGUEL.COM.PH

8/3/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0028-24 KKLUPKG300500 BMW VEHICLES MODEL: BMW G20 318ILL BMW X3 XDRIVE20D

20 MANILA ELECTRIC COMPANY
LOPEZ BLDG.,ORTIGAS AVE BRGY. UGONG,PASIG 1605 

PHILLIPPINES 
8/2/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0027-24 KKLUZEE207254

14 PACKAGES STC (1 UNPACKED TRANSFORMER TANK + 13 WOODEN CASES 

ACCESSORIES) HS CODE: 85042300 RETURN OF POWER TRANSFORMER

21 CIVIC MERCHANDISING INC
710-716,QUIRINO HIGHWAY SAN BARTOLOME,NOVALICHES 

1116 QUEZON CITY,PHILIPPINES 
8/2/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0027-24 KKLUTH0926782

TW0 ( 2 ) UNITS BRAND NEW UD TRUCKS GWE460 6X4T TRACTOR HEAD WITH 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES HS CODE 8701.21.90

22 VIRTUS PROJECTS AND GLOBAL LOGISTIC

UNIT 201 SOUTHWEST CENTRE SERGIO OSMENA HIGHWAY 

COR. MAKILING ST. MAKATI CITY 1235 PHILIPPINES MOBILE NO. 

0917-5817400

8/2/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0027-24 KKLUBCN550975A
TRAIN NO. 27 LASHING AND LIFTING DEVICES 32 UNITS LASHING AND LIFTING 

DEVICES 32 UNITS LASHING PLATES

LIST OF VALIDATED B/L AS OF AUGUST 04, 2024



23 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

THE COLUMBIA TOWER ORTIGAS AVE

WACK WACK GREENHILLS MANDALUYONG

CITY NCR 1555 PHILIPPINES

8/2/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0027-24 MC24038821

8 UNITS NEW ROLLING STOCK LRV 4TH GENERATION FOR LRT LINE 1 SOUTH 

CAVITE EXTENSION PROJECT FOR CAPACITY ENHANCEMENT OF MASS 

TRANSIT SYSTEM IN METRO MANILA TRAIN NO 27

24 VIRTUS PROJECTS AND GLOBAL LOGISTIC

UNIT 201 SOUTHWEST CENTRE SERGIO OSMENA HIGHWAY 

COR. MAKILING ST. MAKATI CITY 1235 PHILIPPINES MOBILE NO. 

0917-5817400

8/2/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0027-24 KKLUBCN550977A
TRAIN NO. 26 LASHING AND LIFTING DEVICES 32 UNITS LASHING AND LIFTING 

DEVICES 32 UNITS LASHING PLATES

25 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

THE COLUMBIA TOWER ORTIGAS AVE

WACK WACK GREENHILLS MANDALUYONG

CITY NCR 1555 PHILIPPINES

8/2/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0027-24 MC24041131

8 UNITS NEW ROLLING STOCK LRV 4TH GENERATION FOR LRT LINE 1 SOUTH 

CAVITE EXTENSION PROJECT FOR CAPACITY ENHANCEMENT OF MASS 

TRANSIT SYSTEM IN METRO MANILA TRAIN NO 26

26 CIVIC MERCHANDISING INC
710-716,QUIRINO HIGHWAY SAN BARTOLOME,NOVALICHES 

1116 QUEZON CITY,PHILIPPINES 
8/2/2024 8/4/2024 KPH0027-24 KKLUTH0926783

ONE ( 1 ) UNIT BRAND NEW UD TRUCKS CKE280 4X2R RIGID TRUCK WITH 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES  CIF BAUAN,PHILIPPINES HS CODE 8704.22.59

27 DENSO PHILIPPINES CORPORATION

109 UNITY AVENUE SPECIAL ECONOMI C ZONE CARMELRAY 

INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 CANLUBANG CALAMBA CITY LAGUNA 40 37 

PHILIPPINES

8/2/2024 8/4/2024 SIC0079-24 SITGJTBT128478B

2 PACKAGES OF SPARK PLUG INVOICE 150289 CODE = NATURE 23 FINAL DESTI 

NATION  DENSO PHILIPPINE CORPORATI ON CARMELRAY INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 

SPE CIAL ECONOMIC ZONE

28 TOYOTA MOTOR PHILIPPINES CORP.
STA. ROSA TAGAYTAY HIGHWAY STA ROSA CITY LAGUNA 4026 

PHILIPPINES 
8/2/2024 8/4/2024 SIC0079-24 SITDJTBT128119A

151 CASES 28736 PCS TOYOTA KD PA RTS FOR THE ASSEMBLY OF INNOVA 

ORDE R NO.  811C807BR202407758W11 811C 807BR202407758W13 INVOICE 

NO.  IR2 4070806 NETT WEIGHT  27561.067 KG

29 TOYOTA MOTOR PHILIPPINES CORP.
STA. ROSA TAGAYTAY HIGHWAY STA ROSA CITY LAGUNA 4026 

PHILIPPINES 
8/2/2024 8/4/2024 SIC0079-24 SITDJTBT128119B

6 CASES 10970 PCS TOYOTA KD PART S FOR THE ASSEMBLY OF VIOS ORDER 

NO .  811C807BR202407834W11 811C807B R202407834W13 INVOICE NO.  

IR24070 808 HS CODE  85114032 NETT WEIGHT

30 TOYOTA TSUSHO PHILIPPINES CORP.
BLK 4 LOT 2 MAIN ROAD 3 CALAMBA PREMIERE 

INTERNATIONAL PARK CALAM BA CITY LAGUNA PHILIPPINES
8/2/2024 8/4/2024 SIC0079-24 SITGJTBT127120A

COMPONENT PARTS FOR VEHICLE HS CODE REF. 401699 732690 831000 

87089 9 940190 BL NATURE CODE 23 CONS UMPTION FINAL DESTINATION  B4 

L2 M AIN ROAD 3 CALAMBA PREMIERE INTERN


